NORTHERN		District of	CALIFORNIA			
NOE SANCHEZ V. JAMES A. PUGLIESE PAIN	Plaintiff (s),	SUB	STITUTI	RDER GRAN ON OF ATTO : C07-00410	DRNEY	
Notice is hereby give			HERNANDEZ (Party (s) Name) 157942		substitutes of record in	
	f New Attorney)	, Stat	e Bar No.	(0) 042	as counse	or record in
	NG, ADAM WANG					
place of DAL BON & WAI		me of Attorney (s) Withd	rawing Appeara	ince)		*
Contact information for new		IAMEO DAL DOM	¥			
Firm Name:	LAW OFFICES OF			_		
Address:	28 NORTH 1ST SUI	ITE 210, SAN JOS		***************************************		
Telephone:	(408) 297-4729	·	Facsimile	(408) 297-472	B	
E-Mail (Optional):	jdblaw@earthlink.ne	t				
I consent to the above substit	ution.	5		<u> </u>		1.12
Date:1/2	8/2008	Я	Baci	10- Her RAD	dez	
				(Signature o	or Party (S)))
I consent to being substituted		-				
Date:1/28	3/2008		//	er"		
		2		(Signature of Fon	mer Attorney (s))	
I consent to the above substit	ution.	(
Date: 1/28	3/2008	\\ \frac{\z}{a}				
		2	James]	Dal Ben	(cw Attorney)	
The substitution of attorney is	s hereby approved and	so ORDERED.		-		079-
Date: 2/7/08					STATES DI	STRICTCO
[Note: A separate consent o	rder of substitution n	nust be filed by ea	ich new att	Jud orney wishing t		is J. Hamilton

Dockets.Justia.co

TZOG TCCCCA

NORTHERN		District of	District of CALIFORNIA				
	NOE SANCHEZ ET AL. Plaintiff (s), V.			NSENT OR BSTITUTIO			
JAMES	S A. PUGLIESE PAIN	NTING, INC., ET AL Defendant (s),	CA	SE NUMBER:	C07-00410 F	PJH	_
1	Notice is hereby give	on that, subject to appro	val by the court,	GAVINO HI	ERNANDEZ		substitutes
LAWO	CCIÓSO OS INNEOS	DAL DÓM	•		(Party (s) Name)		
LAW O	FFICES OF JAMES (Name of	DAL BON of New Attorney)	, St	ate Bar No. 🔟	57942	as counse	el of record in
place of		NG, ADAM WANG		vie.			
part or			ne of Attorney (s) Wit	ndrawing Appearance	e)		•
_							
		counsel is as follows:					
i	Firm Name:	LAW OFFICES OF J					
I	Address:	28 NORTH 1ST SUIT	ΓΕ 210, SAN JO	SE, CA 95113			···
7	Telephone: (408) 297-4729 Facsimile (408) 297-4728				×		
	E-Mail (Optional):	jdblaw@earthlink.net				27	
	t to the above substit				*		
Date:	1/2	8/2008		Garino	HERN		Z_
Lagneant	to being substituted	ē.			(Signature of	Party (s))	
		3/2008				***************************************	5
Date:	1720	<i>7</i> 2000	,		(Signature of Form	ner Attorney (s))	
l consent	to the above substitu	ution.	* **				
Date: 1/28/2008				***************************************			
Daic.	1/20	12000		7//	(Signature of Ne	ew Attorney)	
				James Dal	Bon	,	
The subst	titution of attorney is	hereby approved and s	o ORDERED.				
	2/7/00						
Date:	2/7/08		,			700	DISTRICE
					Judg	101	
Note: A	separate consent or	rder of substitution mi	ust be filed by e	ach new attors	iey wishing to	1~1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	O ORDERED
		×				THE DI	STRICT OF CE

HAGE 03

NORTHERN		District of _	CALIFORNIA			
NOE SANCHEZ ET AL. Plaintiff (s),			CONSENT ORDER GRANTING SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY			
V	.					
JAMES A. PUGLIESE P.	AINTING, INC., ET AL	CASE	NUMBER: C07-00410 PJH			
	Defendant (s),					
Notice is hereby g	given that, subject to appro	val by the court,		titutes		
LAW OFFICES OF JAME	ES DAL BON	State	(Party (s) Name) Bar No. 157942 as counsel of re	cord in		
(Na)	me of New Attorney)	•				
place of DAL BON & V	WANG, ADAM WANG		·			
	(Nan	ne of Attorney (s) Withdra	wing Appearance)			
Contract Company C						
Contact information for no		AMES DAL DON	·			
Firm Name:	LAW OFFICES OF J		01.05140			
Address:	28 NORTH 1ST SUIT					
Telephone:	(408) 297-4729		acsimile (408) 297-4728			
E-Mail (Optional)	; jdblaw@earthlink.net					
I consent to the above sub		ं .	5 . 2			
Date:	1/28/2008	·	dum Gress			
	v		(Signature of Party (s))			
I consent to being substitu						
Date:	1/28/2008		/(Simulation of Simulation of			
I consent to the above sub:	etitution	((Signature of Former Attorney (5))			
						
Date:	1/28/2008	¥	(Signature of New Attorney)			
		3	Pames Dal Bor			
The substitution of attorne	y is hereby approved and s					
sussituaton or anythe	Y in moreof abbioacci and a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Date: 2/7/08			TES DIST	RICO		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	Judge	10		
Motor A caparata concen	t arder of enhalitution m	et he filed he ead	new attorney wishing to Later and	EDED		
inote: A separate consen	t order of substitution mi	ist de illea by eacl	new attorney wishing to enter on ORD	EKED		
			Z Judge Phyllis J.	Hamilto1		
			Juage 7 27			
			(Tip)	J.		

to andi

UK IHWY IUUJHU

NORTHER	RN	District of	CALIFOR	NIA
NOE SANCHEZ V. JAMES A. PUGLIESE PAIN	Plaintiff (s),		VT ORDER GRANTI FUTION OF ATTORI MBER: C07-00410 PJH	NEY
Notice is hereby given	n that, subject to approv	al by the court, NO		substitutes
LAW OFFICES OF JAMES D	AL RON	State Man	(Party (s) Name)	1 6
— T ,	New Attorney)	, State Bar	No. 157942	as counsel of record in
place of DAL BON & WAN	IG, ADAM WANG			_
	(Nam	e of Attorney (s) Withdrawing	Appearance)	-
Contact information for new c	ouncel is as follows:			
Firm Name:	LAW OFFICES OF JA	MES DAL BON		
Address:	, All Marie	E 210, SAN JOSE, CA	95113	
Telephone:	(408) 297-4729		mile (408) 297-4728	
E-Mail (Optional):	jdblaw@earthlink.net	Facsi	mile (100) 237 4720	
Coptionar).				
I consent to the above substitu	tion.		·	
Date: 1/28	/2008		June 94	
			Signature of Par	(y (s))
I consent to being substituted.				
Date: 1/28/	2008		(Signature of Former A	***************************************
I consent to the above substitut	tion.		(Signature of Pormer A	dorney (s))
Date: 1/28/	2008	\mathcal{L}	7	
		San	es Dal Benature of New A	ttorney)
The substitution of attorney is Date: $\frac{2/7/08}{}$		ORDERED.		IT IS SO ORDERED
[Note: A separate consent ord	der of substitution mu	st be filed by each nev	v attorney wishing to en	mppearance.

HAGE NO

ринмирална

T700700001 -----